O'Champagne Nuit

16 O'Champagne Nuit
‘O s:zttﬁt?r "" Trépail 13.10.2018
— 5116GE ASO Sillery

Last updated: 14.10. 2018 01:20:34 Contact/Remarks: simon51100@gmail.com

Résultats provisoires

Violet Long Violet Court Orange Jaune Vert Total ™

NCL non classe DNF abandon -- hors classement

Violet Long [>© 5020m /. 185m (35)

1. B0 Thomas RADONDY FRA HI16 5907HF T.A.D.

2. BN Arnault BESTEL FRA H20 9105IF COLE

3. B0 Denis MULLER FRA H21 7512IF RO'Paris

B 1 Yann-Pierrick LEMAIRE FRA H45 78071F GO78

5. BN Quentin PAGE FRA H2IE Pass O sans Cmed

6. B0 Thierry BESTEL FRA H45 9105IF COLE

7. 11 Cindy BECU FRA D35 6008HF NOYON CO

8. B0 Manuel ZENEVRE FRA H45 8809GE HVO

9. 11 Charles-Hubert QUEVAL FRA H21 5907HF T.A.D.
10. B0 Christophe SCHNEIDER FRA HA45 5116GE ASO Sillery
11. BN Guilhem AUBERT FRA H21 77161F BALISE 77
12. = Antonio TOLEDO ZAMBRANA ESP  H21 7512IF RO'Paris
13. B0 Guillaume BERNARD FRA H21 6008HF NOYON CO
14. BN Vincent DELCUSE FRA H45 6205HF O?
15. B0 Sébastien FAYON FRA H45 Pass O sans Cmed
16. B0 Jean-Guy BLUM FRA H21 5116GE ASO Sillery
17. BN Patricia SOUVAIS FRA D21 8807GE LO Sanchey
18. B0 Marc WHITING FRA HS50 7512IF RO'Paris

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2533

[H:]M:S
42:38
1:00:10
1:02:54
1:02:54
1:05:37
1:07:14
1:07:45
1:13:22
1:14:44
1:14:51
1:17:12
1:20:33
1:21:35
1:22:54
1:23:58
1:26:00
1:26:24
1:29:39

min/km
829"
11'59"
12'31"
12'31"
13'04"
13'23"
13'29"
14'36"
14'53"
14'54"
1522"
16'02"
16'15"
16'30"
16'43"
17'07"
17'12"
17'51"

+17:32
+20:16
+20:16
+22:59
+24:36
+25:07
+30:44
+32:06
+32:13
+34:34
+37:55
+38:57
+40:16
+41:20
+43:22
+43:46
+47:01
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19. BN C¢line SCHNEIDER
20. BN Jean-Francois LOTERIE
21. B0 André PIERLOT
22. 10 Matthieu SERRA
23. B0 Alexandre DEES
24. B 0 Nathanaél CHOPIN
25. BN Vincent MAYER
26. B0 Florence BESTEL
27. BN Jacques FLORIN
28. BN Luc MATHYS
NCL BN Laurent PINEAU
NCL BN Ulrich PECHSTEIN
NCL BN Frédéric PUEL
NCL 0B Pauline CARRE
NCL NN Agnés MERCIER
NCL B0 Jean-Luc PETREMENT
NCL BN Julien ANDRIEN
Top
Violet Court >©O 3520m
1. BN Antoine MATTART
2. B0 Matisse MALARD
3. B0 Pascal MARTIN
4. B0 Eric MATTART
5. B0 Romane OLIVIER
6. NN Pascal NAEL
7. BB Camille MOULIERE
8. B0 Matthiecu CRUNELLE
9. 11 Antoine PAUL
10. BN Guy TAILLANDIER
11. BN Dominique SERGEANT
12. B0 LéaPINEAU
13. BN Vincent RAMILLON
14. BN Claude COUSIN

FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2533

D40
H50
HS55
H35
H21
H21
H35
D45
HS55
H60
H45
H40
H35
D21
D35
H50
H40

/v 125m (29)

H16
HI16
H45
H45
D16
H50
D40
HI18
H50
H70
H60
D16
HI18
H60

5116GE ASO Sillery
5907HF T.A.D.

Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
6008HF NOYON CO
75121IF RO'Paris
8807GE LO Sanchey
9105IF COLE

Pass O sans Cmed
Pass O sans Cmed
5702GE CSAG METZ
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5116GE ASO Sillery
5907HF T.A.D.
5907HF T.A.D.

Pass O sans Cmed
Pass O sans Cmed

0207HF VO

5402GE SCAPA NANCY
0207HF VO

5116GE ASO Sillery
9404IF AS IGN
0207HF VO

5907HF T.A.D.
5101GE ENS
0801GE OSCM
94041IF AS IGN
5702GE CSAG METZ
5907HF T.A.D.

5116GE ASO Sillery

1:32:17
1:34:27
1:35:22
1:40:01
1:41:06
1:45:18
1:58:07
1:59:59
2:12:19
2:18:18

[H:]M:S
36:54
45:38
53:47
54:52
56:41
58:41
58:54
59:05
59:10

1:02:35
1:02:53
1:03:17
1:04:06
1:04:29

1822"
18'48"
18'59"
19'55"
20'08"
20'58"
23'31"
23'54"
26'21"
27'32"

min/km
1028"
12'57"
15'16"
15'35"
16'06"
16'40"
16'43"
16'47"
16'48"
17'46"
17'51"
17'58"
18'12"
18'19"

+49:39
+51:49
+52:44
+57:23
+58:28
+1:02:40
+1:15:29
+1:17:21
+1:29:41
+1:35:40

+8:44
+16:53
+17:58
+19:47
+21:47
+22:00
+22:11
+22:16
+25:41
+25:59
+26:23
+27:12
+27:35
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15. 11
16. 11
17. 11
18. 11
9. n1
20. N
21. 11
~
-~ 11
NCL 11
NCL &1
NCL U1
NCL 1N
NCL 11
NCL m1i
Top
Orange
I ]
2. 11
3. 11
4. 11
5. 11
6. N
7. 11
8. i
9. N
10. 1
1. n
12. 11
13. 11
14. 11
NCL 1
NCL 11

Elise VANEL

Hugo FENEUIL
Flora LEGROS
Sylvain BLASZYKOWSKI
Arnaud BAILLET
Paul ALLE

Nathalie BOUCHE
Maud PLENER
Aline PLENER
suzanne VANICAT
Jean-Bernard ROSE
Marie-Thérése ROSE
Christel PAUL
Romane PAUL

Luc DERENNE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL

>0 3270m /+ 130m (18)

Guilhem VEROVE
Mathieu VAYSSAT
Apolline VEROVE
Mathilde GALLIEZ
Sébastien DE POORTER
Catherine HUVET
Nelly DEVILLE

Agnes SEGONDY
marc BLANQUART
Marie-Laure GRILLAS
Etienne BAERT
Isabelle BEN KHALED
Sylvie BOUCHE
Valérie LEROY
Heliena DELEVOYE
Jean-Marie HUVET

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2533

D20
HI18
D16
H21
H35
H60
D55
D35
D35
D21E
H65
D65
D50
D21
HS55

H14
H14
D18
D16
H21
D70
D70
D45
HS55
D35
HS55
D60
D55
D45
D21E
H70

5703GE T.A. FAMECK
5101GE ENS

5116GE ASO Sillery
9404IF AS IGN
6008HF NOYON CO
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5116GE ASO Sillery
S101GE ENS

Pass O sans Cmed

Pass O sans Cmed
0801GE OSCM
0801GE OSCM

5101GE ENS

5116GE ASO Sillery

5907HF T.A.D.

6008HF NOYON CO
5907HF T.A.D.
5907HF T.A.D.

5909HF CapOnord

Pass O sans Cmed
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Pass O sans Cmed

Pass O sans Cmed
S909HF CapOnord
5909HF CapOnord
9103IF COLE

Pass O sans Cmed

Pass O sans Cmed

Pass O sans Cmed

1:04:48
1:08:26
1:11:46
1:12:17
1:14:21
1:14:41
1:55:51
1:48:18
1:48:20

[H:]M:S
31:34
51:57
52:09
56:10

1:01:19
1:14:50
1:17:09
1:18:08
1:18:42
1:18:44
1:23:48
1:43:15
1:46:54
1:48:08

1824"
1926"
2023"
20'32"
21'07"
21'13"
32'54"
30'46"
30'46"

min/km
9'39"
15'53"
15'56"
17'10"
18'45"
22'53"
23'35"
23'53"
24'04"
24'04"
25'37"
31'34"
32'41"
33'04"

+27:54
+31:32
+34:52
+35:23
+37:27
+37:47
+1:18:57
+1:11:24
+1:11:26

+20:23
+20:35
+24:36
+29:45
+43:16
+45:35
+46:34
+47:08
+47:10
+52:14
+1:11:41
+1:15:20
+1:16:34
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>0 1560m

NcL BB
NCL 11
Top
Jaune
1. 1l
2. 11
3. 11
4. 11
5. 11
6. 1
7. 11
8. 11
9. 11l
10. NN
11. 11
12. 11
13. 11
14. 11
15. 11
16. 11
17. 0N
18. 11
19. 11
NCL &1
NCL &1
Top
Vert
1. 1l
2. 11
3. 11
i

Alice GIRACCA
Cécile NEAU

>0 2290m /v 80m (21)

Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ
Heidi OLIVIER

Régis OLIVIER

Alice PECHSTEIN

Lilie PECHSTEIN
Olivier GRANDCOING
Vincent MINEUR

Julien MARTINELLO
Héléne LELEU

elvire PIERLOT
Jean-Francois MARTINELLO
Alexandre DURAN
Sidney GERARDIN
Jeanne VAISSIERE
Judith LEYIMANGOYE
Sophie GUYOT

Corinne PETEL

Béatrice OLIVIER
Anne-Claire DEVILLE
Gabriel VOS

Philippe ROUSSEAU

!

Louise MOULIERE
Laura MARTIN
Nicolas MARTINELLO

v 70m (14)

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2533

D21
D40

H14
D14
H45
D40
D14
HS50
H40
H14
D40
D12
H45
H40
H50
D10
D35
D40
D35
D40
D45
H14
H50

D12
D10
HI12

6008HF NOYON CO
Pass O sans Cmed

7720IF TOM MEAUX
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
Pass O sans Cmed
Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
0207HF VO

5116GE ASO Sillery
Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
Pass O sans Cmed

0207HF VO

5402GE SCAPA NANCY
5116GE ASO Sillery

[H:]M:S
34:22
37:23
43:34
43:55
49:49
50:22
53:15
53:37
55:19
57:38
59:35

1:07:33
1:09:40
1:10:39
1:13:24
1:19:19
1:22:18
1:33:15
2:16:29

[H:]M:S
14:35
15:32
18:40

min/km
15'00"
16'19"
19'01"
19'10"
21'45"
21'59"
23'15"
23'24"
24'09"
25'10"
26'01"
29'29"
3025"
30'51"
32'03"
34'38"
35'56"
40'43"
59'35"

min/km
920"
9'57"
11'57"

+3:01
+9:12
+9:33
+15:27
+16:00
+18:53
+19:15
+20:57
+23:16
+25:13
+33:11
+35:18
+36:17
+39:02
+44:57
+47:56
+58:53
+1:42:07

+0:57
+4:05
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ol Rl

11.
12.
13.
DNF

Top

Jules MAVET
I 1 Lola MOULIERE

B0 Louise LELEU-VILLARS

Bl Theo HAUTEM

B B Maia OLIVIER

B 1 Rose SCHNEIDER
B0 Evan DRUART

I § Willem DEES

I I Famille BAILLETTE
B0 Armel MARTINELLO

B0 Tristan PECHSTEIN

Total

5116GE ASO Sillery
Pass O sans Cmed
5907HF T.A.D.
0207HF VO

5402GE SCAPA NANCY
6008HF NOYON CO
S101GE ENS

75121IF RO'Paris

910SIF COLE

0801GE OSCM
5909HF CapOnord
9404IF AS IGN
5702GE CSAG METZ
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
8807GE LO Sanchey
6205HF 0?

7716IF BALISE 77
7720IF TOM MEAUX

7807IF GO78

27

—_ e == NN N W W W RN N W0 00D

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2533

HI10
D12
D12
H14
D10
D10
H14
H65
D14
D50
HI0

0207HF VO

5116GE ASO Sillery

Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
5116GE ASO Sillery
6008HF NOYON CO
6008HF NOYON CO
Pass O sans Cmed
5116GE ASO Sillery
5402GE SCAPA NANCY

19:29
20:32
22:24
22:27
25:28
25:58
27:28
33:48
43:48
1:04:56

1229"
13'09"
1421"
1423"
16'19"
16'38"
1736"
21'39"
28'04"
4137"

+4:54
+5:57
+7:49
+7:52
+10:53
+11:23
+12:53
+19:13
+29:13
+50:21
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8809GE HVO 1
Total: 117
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